CLUSTER PI
RECESSED
MRO OPTIC
T (514) 225-4304
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.

click here.
ORDER GUIDE | ADD-ONS | OVERVIEW  | HOUSING | LIGHT | PHOTOMETRICS | TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Order Guide
1 - Housing
2 - Light
LUMINAIRE ID TRIM STYLE LIGHT SOURCE INSTALLATION TYPE MOUNTING OPTION 1 VOLTAGE
SW
CLUPISRMRO - Cluster Pi S
Recessed MRO
CLUPIMRMRO - Cluster Pi M
Recessed MRO
CLUPILRMRO - Cluster Pi L
Recessed MRO
TRM - Flanged trim
TLMP - Trimless drywall
mudplate
TLMW - Trimless millwork
SW - Static white OF - Open Frame Type
Non-IC
RM - Remodel Type
Non-IC
ASB 2 - Adjustable standard bar hangers
FMB 2 - Flush mount bars
ACB 2 - Adjustable commercial bar hangers
AHC 2 - Adjustable hat channel bars
NA - None
1 See page 7 for more details.
2 Not available with RM installation type.
120V - 120V
277V - 277V
UNV - 120V-277V
LUMINAIRE ID TRIM STYLE LIGHT SOURCE OPTIC BEAM CRI COLOR TEMPERATURE
SW MRO 90CRI
CLUPISRMROL - Cluster Pi S
Recessed MRO
CLUPIMRMROL - Cluster Pi M
Recessed MRO
CLUPILRMROL - Cluster Pi L
Recessed MRO
TRM - Flanged trim
TLMP - Trimless drywall
mudplate
TLMW - Trimless millwork
SW - Static white MRO - Miniature
Reflector Optic
NFL - Narrow flood
FLD - Flood
WFL - Wide flood
90CRI - 90 CRI 27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
LUMEN PACKAGE 3 DIMMING 4
S 890LM - 890 lm
M 2100LM - 2100 lm
L 2750LM - 2750 lm
3 Delivered lumens at 90CRI, 3500K.
INTEGRAL DRIVER REMOTE DRIVER 9
D1 - 1% 0-10V
ELV 5, 6, 7 - ELV 120V
TRI 5, 6, 7 - TRIAC 120V
LDE1 8 - Lutron Hi-Lume 1% Eco
DA 8 - DALI
ELD1 - eldoLED 1% ECOdrive
0-10V
ELD0 - eldoLED 0.1% SOLOdrive
0-10V
PEQ0 7, 8 - Lutron Hi-Lume
Premier 0.1% EcoSystem
RD1 - 1% 0-10V
RELV 5, 6, 7 - ELV 120V
RTRI 5, 6, 7 - TRIAC 120V